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ORUMC Staff 

Church Office / 336-643-4690 
Senior Pastor, Rev. Mike Carr, mike.carr@oakridgemc.org, 336-643-4690 ext. 205 / cell 704-574-0888 

Pastor of Visitation, Tony Dowdy, tony.dowdy@oakridgemc.org 

Youth Pastor, Jon Christ, jon.christ@oakridgemc.org, ext. 204 

Director, Children & Family Ministries, Larissa Brown, larissa.brown@oakridgemc.org, ext. 203 

Director, Choir, Elizabeth Crouch, elizabeth.crouch@oakridgemc.org, ext. 289 

Accompanist, Lynn Gordon, lynn.gordon@oakridgemc.org 

Praise Band Worship Leader, Jessie Gillie, jessie.gillie@oakridgemc.org 

AV and Media Producer, David Dudley, david.dudley@oakridgemc.org 

Director, Weekday School, Jamie Hatchell, Director, jamie.hatchell@oakridgemc.org ext. 208 

Director, Congregational Engagement, Bev Miller, bev.miller@oakridgemc.org, ext. 220 

Director, Finance, Monica Bogle, monica.bogle@oakridgemc.org, ext. 218 

Manager, Facilities, Jack Polakowski, jack.polakowski@oakridgemc.org, ext. 219 

Sr. Pastor’s Assistant/Scheduling & Membership Coordinator, Phyllis Rowe, phyllis.rowe@oakridgemc.org, ext. 211 

Ministry Support Assistant, Tara Blake, tara.blake@oakridgemc.org, ext. 201 
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